St. Cloud Area“/
School District

Schools & Alternative Locations

Apollo High School

Clearview Elementary
Discovery Community School
Katherine Johnson Education Center
Kennedy Community School
Lincoln Elementary

Madison Elementary
McKinley-ALC

North Junior High

Oak Hill Community School
Quarryview Education Center
Roosevelt Education Center
South Junior High

Talahi Community School
Tech High School

Westwood Elementary

District Services

Welcome Center

Administration Office
Communications
E-12 Education Services
Equity Services
Finance & Business Services
Human Resources
Operations & Facilities
PK-5 Education

Research, Evaluation & Assessment

Secondary Education
Superintendent’s Office
Technology & Innovation

Community Education
Adult Basic Education

Early Childhood Education

Maintenance Services

800 7th St S, Waite Park
1201 2nd St S, Waite Park 320-370-8000

800 7th St S, Waite Park

800 7th St S, Waite Park
Transportation, Engineering & 737 Osseo Ave S, St. Cloud  320-370-6940

1000 44th Ave N, St. Cloud
7310 Highway 24, Clear Lake
700 7th St S, Waite Park

713 Anderson Ave, S$t. Cloud
1300 Jade Rd, St. Joseph

336 5th Ave SE, St. Cloud

2805 9th St N, St. Cloud

216 8th Ave N, Waite Park
1212 29th Ave N, St. Cloud
2600 County Road 136, St. Cloud
800 7th St S, Waite Park

3015 3rd St N, St. Cloud

1120 15th Ave S, St. Cloud
1321 University Dr SE, St. Cloud
4200 33rd St S, St. Cloud

5800 Ridgewood Rd, St. Cloud

320-370-8116

320-370-8200
320-370-8220

320-370-8250

320-370-8650
320-370-6510
320-370-6180
320-370-7900
320-370-7430
320-370-6660
320-370-6330
320-370-6790
320-370-7000
320-370-6000
320-370-8200
320-370-6906
320-370-7230
320-370-7780
320-370-8350

320-370-7630



