

Schools & Alternative Locations

Apollo High School	1000 44th Ave N, St. Cloud	320-370-8650
Clearview Elementary	7310 Highway 24, Clear Lake	320-370-6510
Discovery Community School	700 7th St S, Waite Park	320-370-6180
Katherine Johnson Education Center	713 Anderson Ave, St. Cloud	320-370-7900
Kennedy Community School	1300 Jade Rd, St. Joseph	320-370-7430
Lincoln Elementary	336 5th Ave SE, St. Cloud	320-370-6660
Madison Elementary	2805 9th St N, St. Cloud	320-370-6330
McKinley-ALC	216 8th Ave N, Waite Park	320-370-6790
North Junior High	1212 29th Ave N, St. Cloud	320-370-7000
Oak Hill Community School	2600 County Road 136, St. Cloud	320-370-6000
Quarryview Education Center	800 7th St S, Waite Park	320-370-8200
Roosevelt Education Center	3015 3rd St N, St. Cloud	320-370-6906
South Junior High	1120 15th Ave S, St. Cloud	320-370-7230
Talahi Community School	1321 University Dr SE, St. Cloud	320-370-7780
Tech High School	4200 33rd St S, St. Cloud	320-370-8350
Westwood Elementary	5800 Ridgewood Rd, St. Cloud	320-370-7630

District Services

Welcome Center 800 7th St S, Waite Park 320-370-8116
Administration Office 1201 2nd St S, Waite Park 320-370-8000
Communications

E-12 Education Services
Equity Services

Finance & Business Services

Human Resources

Operations & Facilities

PK-5 Education

Research, Evaluation & Assessment

Secondary Education

Superintendent's Office

Technology & Innovation

Transportation, Engineering &

Community Education800 7th St S, Waite Park320-370-8200Adult Basic Education320-370-8220Early Childhood Education800 7th St S, Waite Park320-370-8250

737 Osseo Ave S, St. Cloud

320-370-6940

Maintenance Services